
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    20/12/2019    18:00

1 (t) Alex Guillen Millan
CA Igualada

09/06/2009
CL87896

6 2:05.2-

2 (t) Jan Marimon Valls
CA Igualada

28/10/2009
CL90361

5 2:18.2-

3 (t) Pau Sala Cabeza
CA Igualada

02/06/2009
CL87895

8 2:18.7-

4 (t) Quim Lopez Serra
CA Igualada

08/09/2010
CL96973

3 2:38.6-

5 (t) Kilian  Busquets  Castells 
CA Igualada

16/05/2010
CL90376

7 2:39.3-

6 (t) Sami Serra Zirrini
CA Igualada

02/12/2010
CL96563

4 2:39.5-

Final B    20/12/2019    18:00

1 (t) Iker Perez  Portero
CA Igualada

21/12/2010
CL90363

6 2:09.8-

2 (t) Roc Uson Basols
CA Igualada

01/09/2009
CL90375

4 2:11.5-

3 (t) Mikel Fariñas Flores
CA Igualada

10/10/2010
CL93350

7 2:14.8-

4 (t) Oriol Casanellas Munera
CA Igualada

01/08/2009
CL94673

8 2:19.1-

5 (t) Guim Casanellas Munera
CA Igualada

01/08/2009
CL94672

3 2:27.3-

6 (t) Quim Palau Roig
CA Igualada

20/01/2009
CL96555

5 2:33.1-

600m MASC. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     20/12/2019    18:20

1 (t) Marti  Pain Figueras
CA Igualada

26/02/2011
CL93949

2 3:36.7-

2 (t) Izan Arroyo Liebana
CA Igualada

13/04/2011
CL96590

1 5:09.0-

1.000m MASC. AL SUB 10

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     20/12/2019    18:40

1 (t) Guim Gabarro Sarri
CA Igualada

11/07/2007
CL77361

2 3:30.7-

2 (t) Outmane El Aggari 
CA Igualada

18/09/2008
CL90406

1 3:37.3-

1.000m MASC. AL SUB 14
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     20/12/2019    19:00

1 (t) Alex Guillen Millan
CA Igualada

09/06/2009
CL87896

1.10

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 XXO/1.10 XXO/1.15 XXX
2 (t) Iker Perez  Portero

CA Igualada
21/12/2010

CL90363
1.00

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.95 XO/1.00 O/1.05 XXX
3 (t) Mikel Fariñas Flores

CA Igualada
10/10/2010

CL93350
1.00

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XO/1.05 XXX
4 (t) Kilian  Busquets  Castells 

CA Igualada
16/05/2010

CL90376
0.90

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XXX
4 (t) Quim Palau Roig

CA Igualada
20/01/2009

CL96555
0.90

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XXX
6 (t) Sami Serra Zirrini

CA Igualada
02/12/2010

CL96563
0.85

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XXX

Altura MASC. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    19:00

1 (t) Marti  Pain Figueras
CA Igualada

26/02/2011
CL93949

2.95
-0.1

2.68
+0.5

3.12
-0.2

3.12
-0.2

2 (t) Ivan Martinez Guerrero
CA Igualada

11/12/2011
CL94451

2.79
+0.2

2.21
+0.2

2.47
+0.0

2.79
+0.2

3 (t) Izan Arroyo Liebana
CA Igualada

13/04/2011
CL96590

X
+0.0

1.93
+0.2

2.37
+0.1

2.37
+0.1

Longitud MASC. AL SUB 10

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    18:00

1 (t) Ulisses Caldito  Garcia
CA Igualada

15/04/2007
CL85796

8.78
+1.1

X
+0.8

8.29
+0.8

8.78
+1.1

2 (t) Ferran Torra Maldonado
CA Igualada

26/11/2008
CL81785

8.20
+0.5

7.75
+1.0

8.00
+1.1

8.20
+0.5

3 (t) Aleix Sanchez Lopez
CA Igualada

07/11/2008
CL81777

8.08
+1.6

7.72
+1.1

7.82
+1.3

8.08
+1.6

4 (t) Marc Salisi Guix
CA Igualada

03/10/2008
CL90425

7.89
+1.2

7.95
+1.0

7.98
+1.6

7.98
+1.6

5 (t) David Checa Espin
CA Igualada

20/10/2007
CL90405

7.42
+0.7

7.73
+1.2

7.78
+1.2

7.78
+1.2

6 (t) Outmane El Aggari 
CA Igualada

18/09/2008
CL90406

7.40
+0.8

7.23
+1.8

7.65
+0.6

7.65
+0.6

7 (t) Eric Lopez Hidalgo
CA Igualada

14/11/2007
CL94658

7.44
+0.9

7.59
+1.8

X
+1.5

7.59
+1.8

8 (t) David Blazquez Alvarez
CA Igualada

18/06/2007
CL71123

7.31
+1.4

7.42
+1.6

7.09
+1.8

7.42
+1.6

Triple Salto INFANTIL MASC. AL NO USAR
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    18:30

1 (t) Quim Palau Roig
CA Igualada

20/01/2009
CL96555

5.41 5.46 6.00 6.00

2 (t) Iker Perez  Portero
CA Igualada

21/12/2010
CL90363

5.20 5.21 5.92 5.92

3 (t) Alex Guillen Millan
CA Igualada

09/06/2009
CL87896

X 5.72 4.56 5.72

4 (t) Mikel Fariñas Flores
CA Igualada

10/10/2010
CL93350

4.67 4.86 4.60 4.86

5 (t) Sami Serra Zirrini
CA Igualada

02/12/2010
CL96563

4.13 4.41 4.51 4.51

6 (t) Kilian  Busquets  Castells 
CA Igualada

16/05/2010
CL90376

3.31 3.09 X 3.31

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    19:30

1 (t) Aleix Sanchez Lopez
CA Igualada

07/11/2008
CL81777

20.93 21.16 18.07 21.16

2 (t) Jordi Pastor Del Cura
CA Igualada

24/03/2008
CL95463

15.52 15.66 16.58 16.58

Disco (800g) MASC. SUB 14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    19:30

1 Aleix Camats Garcia
CA Olesa

27/01/2005
CT29629

48.48 48.85 41.25 48.85

2 (t) Albert Gil Peña
CA Igualada

21/11/2005
CL91023

41.78 X X 41.78

3 Aleix Llorens Minguito
CA Igualada

14/06/2003
CT28438

X X 38.08 38.08

4 (t) Miquel Guixa Gutierrez
CA Igualada

28/09/2005
CL96559

32.98 29.47 29.11 32.98

Disco (1kg) MASC. SUB 16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    19:30

1 (t) Jou Morcillo Falcones
CA Igualada

08/06/2003
CL29417

22.37 X 24.00 24.00

Disco (1,5kg) MASC. SUB 18
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    20/12/2019    18:10

1 (t) Laia Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85799

8 2:21.7-

2 (t) Emma Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85800

3 2:23.5-

3 (t) Berta  Marquez Marquez
CA Igualada

27/01/2010
CL90373

2 2:27.7-

4 (t) Vinyet Pont Mir
CA Igualada

19/11/2009
CL94664

4 2:30.1-

5 (t) Nora Andres Aznar
CA Igualada

30/10/2010
CL96558

6 2:34.8-

6 (t) Elma June Sanchez Valderrama 
CA Igualada

24/06/2010
CL96568

5 2:41.1-

7 (t) Itxaso Perez Largo
CA Igualada

13/03/2009
CL94679

7 2:57.4-

Final B    20/12/2019    18:10

1 (t) Ingrid Diaz-guerra Prats
CA Igualada

28/02/2009
CL86557

8 2:07.5-

2 (t) Mabintou Camara Fuste
CA Igualada

13/06/2009
CL94667

3 2:12.5-

3 (t) Eva Hidalgo Lazaro
CA Igualada

31/10/2010
CL90379

7 2:29.5-

4 (t) Blanca Moreno Alcala
CA Igualada

10/08/2009
CL96557

6 2:37.0-

5 (t) Daniela Oswald Espinosa
CA Igualada

06/05/2009
CL96556

4 3:00.1-

6 (t) Leila Fuste Martin
CA Igualada

31/05/2010
CL96592

5 3:08.5-

600m FEM. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     20/12/2019    18:50

1 (t) Clara Enrich Tasias
CA Igualada

31/03/2007
CL77354

2 3:29.7-

2 (t) Carla Pomes Garcia
CA Igualada

25/08/2008
CL81763

1 4:24.1-

1.000m FEM. AL  SUB 14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     20/12/2019    18:30

1 (t) Ona Guillen Millan
CA Igualada

31/08/2011
CL96591

1 4:44.1-

2 (t) Nuria Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

05/11/2011
CL93351

2 5:09.1-

1.000m FEM. AL SUB 10
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     20/12/2019    19:00

1 (t) Emma Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85800

1.10

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XO/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 XXX
2 (t) Mabintou Camara Fuste

CA Igualada
13/06/2009

CL94667
1.10

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XXO/1.15 XXX
3 (t) Laia Cerro Sanchez

CA Igualada
26/03/2009

CL85799
1.05

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XXX
4 (t) Eva Hidalgo Lazaro

CA Igualada
31/10/2010

CL90379
1.00

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XO/1.00 XO/1.05 XXX
5 (t) Berta  Marquez Marquez

CA Igualada
27/01/2010

CL90373
0.95

0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XXX
6 (t) Daniela Oswald Espinosa

CA Igualada
06/05/2009

CL96556
0.85

0.80 O/0.85 XO/0.90 XXX
7 (t) Nora Andres Aznar

CA Igualada
30/10/2010

CL96558
0.85

0.80 O/0.85 XXO/0.90 XXX
8 (t) Vinyet Pont Mir

CA Igualada
19/11/2009

CL94664
0.80

0.80 O/0.85 XXX

Altura FEM. AL SUB 12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    19:00

1 (t) Nuria Aguila Crivilles
CA Igualada

05/11/2011
CL93351

2.85
+0.0

X
+0.2

2.84
+0.2

2.85
+0.0

2 (t) Ona Guillen Millan
CA Igualada

31/08/2011
CL96591

2.19
+0.2

X
+0.6

X
+0.1

2.19
+0.2

Longitud FEM. AL SUB 10

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    18:00

1 (t) Etna Torras Sala
CA Igualada

25/05/2008
CL94670

7.71
+1.5

8.12
+1.7

7.79
+1.4

8.12
+1.7

2 (t) Martina Llorach Fustes
CA Igualada

13/07/2008
CL81746

7.90
+1.6

7.93
+1.0

X
+1.5

7.93
+1.0

3 (t) Ares Gimenez Planell
CA Igualada

28/12/2007
CL77365

7.15
+1.1

7.53
+0.8

7.52
+1.1

7.53
+0.8

4 (t) Carla Pomes Garcia
CA Igualada

25/08/2008
CL81763

7.35
+1.1

7.15
+1.2

7.49
+0.9

7.49
+0.9

Triple Salto INFANTIL FEM. AL NO USAR
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    18:30

1 (t) Mabintou Camara Fuste
CA Igualada

13/06/2009
CL94667

6.15 4.81 5.95 6.15

2 (t) Berta  Marquez Marquez
CA Igualada

27/01/2010
CL90373

4.35 5.83 5.55 5.83

3 (t) Emma Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85800

4.42 4.80 5.13 5.13

4 (t) Daniela Oswald Espinosa
CA Igualada

06/05/2009
CL96556

4.16 5.11 4.08 5.11

5 (t) Laia Cerro Sanchez
CA Igualada

26/03/2009
CL85799

4.80 4.11 4.95 4.95

6 (t) Vinyet Pont Mir
CA Igualada

19/11/2009
CL94664

3.37 4.32 4.59 4.59

7 (t) Eva Hidalgo Lazaro
CA Igualada

31/10/2010
CL90379

4.46 3.60 4.49 4.49

8 (t) Nora Andres Aznar
CA Igualada

30/10/2010
CL96558

3.75 3.26 3.34 3.75

Peso (2kg) FEM AL SUB 12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     20/12/2019    19:30

1 (t) Aina Dalmau Torrabadella
CA Igualada

23/02/2005
CL81719

20.99 18.33 22.28 22.28

2 (t) Miriam Serra Zirrini
CA Igualada

23/09/2007
CL96564

16.37 14.58 15.45 16.37

Disco (800g) FEM. SUB 14-16
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